First Quarter
Second Quarter
Third Quarter
Fourth Quarter
Total

Average per Quarter
Average per Month

First Quarter
Second Quarter
Third Quarter
Fourth Quarter
Total Inspections
Average per Quarter
Average per Month

Counties covered twice
Counties covered a third time
Total counties covered

Average per Quarter
Average per Month

New Crematory

Total establishments & Crematories

Total license not displayed
Total preparation room violations

Regulatory violation
Total violations

June 30, 2017

FUNERAL HOME INSPECTOR'S REPORT:
YEAR'S END FY 2017

Miles Driven

5,465
6,900
7,294
3401
25,060
6 265
2,088
Inspections

182
180
239
142
743
186

62

Counties

(105 times two) 210

212
53

18
Establishments & Crematories

— i

Violations

\Oi’—"h‘h

Respectfully submitted,

e 30l

Francis F. Mills, Funeral Home/Crematory Inspector
Kansas State Board of Mortuary Arts




