FUNERAL HOME INSPECTOR'S REPORT: YEAR'S END FY 2017

Miles Driven

First Quarter	5,465
Second Quarter	6,900
Third Quarter	7,294
Fourth Quarter	<u>5,401</u>
Total	25,060
Average per Quarter	6 265
Average per Month	2,088
Inspections	
First Quarter	182
Second Quarter	180
Third Quarter	239
Fourth Quarter	142
Total Inspections	743
Average per Quarter	186
Average per Month	62
Counties	02
Counting covered twice (105 times two)	210
Counties covered twice (105 times two)	210
Counties covered a third time Total counties covered	2
	212
Average per Quarter	53
Average per Month	18
Establishments & Cres	matories
New Crematory	1
Total establishments & Crematories	<u>]</u> 1
Violations	•
Total license not displayed	A
Total needs not displayed Total preparation room violations	4
Regulatory violation	4
Total violations	$\frac{1}{2}$
Total violations	9

Respectfully submitted,

Francis F. Mills, Funeral Home/Crematory Inspector Kansas State Board of Mortuary Arts